Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

LGA Environment and Housing Board

14 March 2012

11.00am

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4

Item Page
Part 1
1. Future principles governing sector-led
planning guidance, advice and support
2. Housing Update and future LGA activity
3. Waste Collection
Part 2
4. Update on other Board Business
e LGA Business Plan 2012/13
e LGA work on Flooding
e PAS Update
e Chair's Update Report
e CONFIDENTIAL: Update on clustering
lobbying work
5. Decisions and actions from previous meeting

Date of next meeting: 11.00am, Wednesday 16 May 2012

Time

11.00

11.45
12.30

12.50

1.00pm



