

## Agenda

## **LGA Environment and Housing Board**

14 March 2012

11.00am

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Future principles governing sector-led planning guidance, advice and support		11.00
2.	Housing Update and future LGA activity		11.45
3.	Waste Collection		12.30
Part 2			
4.	Update on other Board Business		12.50
	<ul> <li>LGA Business Plan 2012/13</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>LGA work on Flooding</li> </ul>		
	PAS Update		
	<ul> <li>Chair's Update Report</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>CONFIDENTIAL: Update on clustering</li> </ul>		
	lobbying work		
5.	Decisions and actions from previous meeting		1.00pm

Date of next meeting: 11.00am, Wednesday 16 May 2012